JO
YSTIC
K
S A
N
D
 G
R

grip configuration
Refer to the grip
ordering information
for zz e kk axes
(push-buttons &
proportional controls
on grips)
connector type
S Special configuration
   contact sales
1 With deutsch contacts
3 Flying leads 25cm length
4 Male connector, 12 poles
Deutsch DT04-12P 25cm
length
5 Male connector, 4 poles
Deutsch DT04-4P 25cm
length
6 Male connector, 6 poles
Deutsch DT04-6P 25cm
length
7 Male connector, 8 poles
Deutsch DT04-8P 25cm
length
Note:
for TCN, PWM and MLT
versions, a 4 poles, Deutsch